

Journal Pasca UIN SGD Bandung <ijik@uinsgd.ac.id>

Submission Received

1 pesan

International Journal of Islamic Khazanah <ijik@uinsgd.ac.id> Kepada: sanur0506@gmail.com 1 Oct 2022 pukul 16.20

Thank you for submitting in the International Journal of Islamic Khazanah. Your article is in the process of being reviewed. The review process is approximately one to two months.

Best Regards. IJIK Editorial Team https://journal.uinsgd.ac.id/index.php/ijik/index



Journal Pasca UIN SGD Bandung <ijik@uinsgd.ac.id>

[IJIK] Editor Decision

1 pesan

International Journal of Islamic Khazanah <ijik@uinsgd.ac.id> Kepada: sanur0506@gmail.com 4 Jan 2023 pukul 16.28

Sanurdi :

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to International Journal of Islamic Khazanah, " The Impact of Religious and Economic Motives on Loyalty with Satisfaction as an Intervening Variable: A Study of the Saving Customers of Bank NTB Syariah".

Our decision is: Revisions Required

Technical fixes:

1. Please fix according to the style of the journal journal enclosure

2. Please improve the procedure for writing references, it is recommended to use Mendeley

Substance.

1. Introduction: Needs improvement. It is advisable to add some previous research and include several statements such as: research novelty, research contribution, why this research is important and provide additional data to show the problem you are raising is very serious.

2. method: provide more detailed information, such as research boundaries and research objects

3. results and discussion: needs to be improved, research results are not properly discussed, authors need to compare the results with other studies. compare the results with existing theory. if possible add the results of observations and interviews.

4. Conclusion

fix it after completing the previous section, it is enough just to answer what is the essence of the reason for creating this article.

5. Reference : False. fix it and pay attention to the correct reference writing procedure.

Login to OJS for see review result.

Regard, IJIK Editorial Team



Journal Pasca UIN SGD Bandung <ijik@uinsgd.ac.id>

[IJIK] Editor Decision

1 pesan

International Journal of Islamic Khazanah <ijik@uinsgd.ac.id> Kepada: sanur0506@gmail.com 30 Jan 2023 pukul 16.31

Sanurdi:

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to International Journal of Islamic Khazanah, "The Impact of Religious and Economic Motives on Loyalty with Satisfaction as an Intervening Variable: A Study of the Saving Customers of Bank NTB Syariah".

Our decision is to: Accept Submission

Best Regard, IJIK Editorial Team